
N$2.00 WINDHOEK - 29 April 2005 No. 3418

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE
OF THE

REPUBLIC OF NAMIBIA

CONTENTS

GENERAL NOTICE

_________________________

MINISTRY OF FINANCE

INVITATION FOR TENDERS AND APPLICATIONS FOR PREQUALIFICATION

In terms of section 11 of the Tender Board of Namibia Act, 1996 (Act No. 16 of 1996), the tender board of Namibia hereby
invites tenders for the supply or delivery of services or goods, the particulars of which are set out on the attached annexure.

____________________



2 No. 3418Government Gazette 29 April 2005

MINISTRY OF FINANCE

TENDER BOARD

TENDERS ARE INVITED FOR

TENDER NO: F1/9 - 2/2005
DESCRIPTION: PRINTING OF THE ANNUAL EDU-

CATION CENSUS QUESTIONAI-
RES.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$100.00
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.

TENDER NO: F1/10/1 - 8/2005
DESCRIPTION: NEW OTJOKAVARE CLINIC

STAFF HOUSE, MORTUARY AND
GENERATOR ROOM.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$300-00
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.
THIS PROJECT IS FOR EXPERIENCED AND WELL

EQUIPED SME'S ONLY.

TENDER NO: F1/10/1 - 9/2005
DESCRIPTION: CONSTRUCTION OF NEW SECON-

DARY SCHOOL AND HOSTEL AT
ONDOBE.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$300-00
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.
THIS PROJECT IS NOT FOR SME'S, PROOF NEEDED FOR

GOOD CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT SKILLS.

TENDER NO: F1/19 - 2/2005
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GILL

NET'S FOR DIRECTORATE RE-
SOURCE MANAGEMENT HAR-
DAP.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$100-00
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005

TENDER NO: F1/22 - 1/2005
DESCRIPTION: CONSULTANCY SERVICES TO

CONDUCT A PARTICIPATORY
POVERTY ASSESSMENT (PPAs) IN
TEN REGIONS.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$100-00
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.

TENDER NO: F1/24 - 3/2005
DESCRIPTION: LEASE OF ONE PHOTOCOPIER

FOR DIRECTORATE SCIENCE
AND TECHNOLOGY.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$100-00
CLOSING DATE: 11H00 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.

TENDER NO: A13 - 6/2005
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CAR-

TONS TO THE MINISTRY OF
HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES
FOR THE PERIOD 1 JULY 2005 TO
30 JUNE 2007.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$200-00
CLOSING DATE: 14H30 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.

TENDER NO: A13 - 45/2005
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OFFI-

CIAL FORMS TO THE MINISTRY OF
HEALTH AND SOCIAL SERVICES
FOR THE PERIOD 1 JULY 2005 TO
30 JUNE 2007.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$200-00
CLOSING DATE: 14H30 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.

TENDER NO: S6/2005
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF

PAINT AND PAINT BRUSHES TO
THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT
STORES FOR THE PERIOD 1 JUNE
2005 TO 31 MAY 2006.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$200-00
CLOSING DATE: 14H30 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.

TENDER NO: S9/2005
DESCRIPTION: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SANI-

TARY AND GALVANIZED FIT-
TINGS TO THE CENTRAL GO-
VERNMENT STORES FOR THE
PERIOD 1 JUNE 2005 TILL 31 MAY
2006.

LEVY PAYABLE: N$200-00
CLOSING DATE: 14H30 ON TUESDAY: 17 MAY 2005.

DOCUMENTS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE OFFICE OF:
THE SECRETARY
TENDER BOARD
GROUND FLOOR,
FISCUS BUILDING
10 JOHN MEINERT STREET
WINDHOEK
TENDERS MUST BE OR DEPOSITED IN:
FORWARDED TO:
THE SECRETARY THE TENDER BOX;
TENDER BOARD GROUND FLOOR
P.O. BOX 3328 BUILDING,
WINDHOEK ROOM 024
FAX NO: (061) 226705 10 JOHN MEINERT

STREET
WINDHOEK

NB: LEVY (NON REFUNDABLE) IS PAYABLE IN
ADVANCE IN CASH OR BANK GUARANTEED
CHEQUES ONLY. (Unpaid tender documents will
be prejudiced).

RECEIPTS FOR PAYMENTS (ORIGINAL/COPY)
MUST BE ATTACHED TO TENDER DOCUMENTS!!

NO TENDER DOCUMENTS WILL BE POSTED, FAXED
OR ISSUED TO TENDERERS PRIOR TO THE PAY-
MENT OF THE REQUIRED NON-REFUNDABLE LEVY:

NB: CASHIER OFFICE HOURS:
08H00 -13H00 - Mon to Fri
08H00 - 12h00 - Month End

For SECRETARY: TENDER BOARD
_______________


